
SANTO NIÑO 
Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

7:45 – 8:00  Announcements (15 min) 
8:00 – 8:35  Reading (35 min) 
8:35 - 9:20  PE (45 min) 
9:20 – 10:30 Reading (70 min) 
10:30 – 10:50 Reading Intervention (20 min) 
10:50 – 11:25 Lunch (35 min) 
11:25 – 11:45 Reading Intervention (20 min) 
11:45 – 12:15 ELA (30 min) 
12:15 – 12:45 Social Studies (30 min) 
12:45 – 1:45 Math (60 min) 
1:45 – 2:30  Math Intervention (45 min) 
2:30 – 3:30  Science/Health (60 min) 
 
 
 
 



SANTO NIÑO 
Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

7:45 – 7:50  Announcements (5 min) 
7:50 – 8:25  Reading Intervention (35 min) 
8:25 - 9:55  Reading (90 min) 
9:55 – 10:25 ELA (30 min) 
10:25 – 11:30 Science (65 min) 
11:30 – 11:35 Science Intervention (5 min) 
11:35 – 12:10 Lunch (35 min) 
12:10 – 12:35 Science Intervention (25 min) 
12:35 – 1:40 Math (65 min) 
1:40 – 2:10  Math Intervention (30 min) 
2:10 – 2:20  Social Studies (10 min) 
2:20 – 3:05  PE (45 min) 
3:05 – 3:30  Social Studies (25 min) 
 
 
 



SANTO NIÑO 
Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

7:45 – 7:50  Announcements (5 min) 
7:50 – 9:20  Reading (90 min) 
9:20 – 9:50  ELA (30 min) 
9:50 – 10:05 Social Studies (15 min) 
10:05 – 10:50 PE (45 min) 
10:50 – 11:25 Lunch (35 min) 
11:25 – 11:45 Social Studies (20 min) 
11:45 – 12:50 Math (65 min) 
12:50 – 1:20 Math Intervention (30 min) 
1:20 – 1:55  Reading Intervention (35 min) 
1:55 – 3:00  Science (65 min) 
3:00 – 3:30  Science Intervention (30 min)  
 
 
 
 



SANTO NIÑO 
Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

7:45 – 7:50  Announcements (5 min) 
7:50 – 9:20  Reading (90 min) 
9:20 – 10:05 PE (45 min) 
10:05 – 11:10 Science (65 min) 
11:10-11:35  Science Intervention (25 min) 
11:35 – 12:10 Lunch (35 min) 
12:10 – 12:15 Science Intervention (5 min) 
12:15 – 12:45 ELA (30 min) 
12:45 – 1:50 Math (65 min) 
1:50 – 1:55  Social Studies (5 min) 
1:55 – 3:00  Rdg & Math Intervention (65 min) 
3:00 – 3:30  Social Studies (30 min) 
 
 
 
 



SANTO NIÑO 
Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

7:45 – 7:50  Announcements (5 min) 
7:50 – 8:55  Block I (65 min) 
8:55 – 10:00 Block II (65 min) 
10:00 – 11:05 Block III (65 min) 
11:05 – 12:05 Rdg & Math Intervention (60 min) 
12:05 – 12:10 Science Intervention (5 min) 
12:10 – 12:45 Lunch (35 min) 
12:45 – 1:30  PE (45 min) 
1:30 – 1:55  Science Intervention (25 min) 
1:55 – 3:00  Block IV 
3:00 – 3:30  ELAR Intervention (30 min) 
 
 
 
 
 



SANTO NIÑO 
Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

7:45 – 7:50  Announcements (5 min) 
7:50 – 8:55  Block I (65 min) 
8:55 – 10:00 Block II (65 min) 
10:00 – 11:00 Rdg & Math Intervention (60 min) 
11:00 – 12:05 Block III (65 min) 
12:05 – 12:10 Block IV (5 min) 
12:10 – 12:45 Lunch (35 min) 
12:45 – 1:35  Block IV (50 min) 
1:35 – 2:20  PE (45 min) 
2:20 – 2:30  Block IV (10 min) 
2:30 – 3:30  Science & ELAR Inter (60 min) 
 
 
 
 
 



SANTO NIÑO 
Schedule 

2016-2017 
 

7:45 – 7:50  Announcements (5 min) 
7:50 – 8:35  PE (45 min) 
8:35 – 9:35  Rdg & Math Intervention (60 min) 
9:35 – 10:40 Block I (65 min) 
10:40 – 11:45 Block II (65 min) 
11:45 – 12:15 ELAR Intervention (30 min) 
12:15 – 12:45 Science Intervention (30 min) 
12:45 – 12:50 Block III (5 min) 
12:50 – 1:25 Lunch (35 min) 
1:25 – 2:25  Block III (60 min) 
2:25 – 3:30  Block IV (65 min) 

 
 
 



SANTO NIÑO  
2016-2017 

 
 

10:50 – 11:25   PK Family Style & 1st Grade 
Lunch Duty (E. Rodriguez, M. Gonzalez, Sanchez) 
Back Ups  (B. Peña, O. Garcia, Inst. Sp.) 

 

11:35 – 12:10   Kinder & 2nd Grade 
 Lunch Duty (PE Coaches, Kinder Aides, Sanchez) 

Back Ups  (B. Peña, M. Gonzalez, Inst. Sp.) 

 

12:10 – 12:45   3rd Grade & 4th Grade 
Lunch Duty (Y. Garcia, A. Huizar, O. Garcia, Sanchez) 
Back Ups  (B. Peña, M. Gonzalez, Inst. Sp.) 

 

12:50 – 1:25   5th Grade 
 Lunch Duty (PE Aides, Sanchez) 

Back Ups  (B. Peña, Inst. Sp.) 

 
 
 
 



SANTO NIÑO  
P.E. Schedule 
2016-2017 

 
7:50 – 8:35  5th Grade 
8:35 – 9:20  PreKinder 
9:20 – 10:05  2nd Grade 
10:05 – 10:50  1st Grade 
10:50 – 11:35  Planning   
11:35 – 12:45  Lunch/Lunch Duty  
12:45 – 1:30  3rd Grade 
1:35 – 2:20   4th Grade 
2:20 – 3:05  Kinder 
3:05 – 3:30  Dismissal 
 



SANTO NIÑO  
MUSIC 

2016-2017 
 

7:50 – 8:35  5th Grade 
8:35 – 9:20  4th Grade 
9:20 – 10:05  2nd Grade 
10:05 – 10:50  1st Grade 
10:50 – 11:25  Lunch Duty 
11:25 – 12:10  Planning  
12:10 – 12:45  Lunch 
12:45 – 1:30  3rd Grade 
1:35 – 2:20   Kinder 
2:20 – 3:05  PreKinder 
3:05 – 3:30  Dismissal 
 



 
	
	
	

	 	 SANTO NINO 
ELEMENTARY LIBRARY 

SCHEDULE 

	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
		 Monday	 Tuesday	 Wednesday	 Thursday	 Friday	 	

7:45-8:00	 Announcements	 Announcements	
Announcement
s	

Announcement
s	

Announcement
s	 	

8:00-8:15	
Planning	 Planning	 Planning	

		
Planning	

	
8:15-8:30	 		 	
8:30-8:45	

K.	Quiroga	
	

8:45-9:00	 		 		 		 		 	
9:00-9:15	 		 		 		 		 	
9:15-9:30	 		 		 		

G.	Martinez	
		 	

9:30-9:45	 PK	4		
		 		

A.	Perez																			
9:35	-	10:20	

	
9:45-10:00	 		 		 	
10:00-10:15	 WK	A:		M.	Rivera																	

WK	B:		B.	
Gongora																																							

WK	A:		E.	Cortes																	
WK	B:		R.	Cruz																																						

		

Planning	

	

10:15-10:30	 		
S.	Martinez								
10:20	-	11:05	

	
10:30-10:45	

C.	Perez	 E.	Lozano	
		 	

10:45-11:00	 		 		 	
11:00-11:15	 		 J.	Reynaga							

11:00	-	11:45	
		 	

11:15-11:30	 		 		 		 		 	
11:30-12:15	 Lunch	 Lunch	 Lunch	 Lunch	 Lunch	 	
12:15-12:30	

E.	Cisneros	 L.	Cervera	 R.	Flores	
		

C.	Noyola	
	

12:30-12:45	 		 	
12:45-1:00	

E.	Ybañez	

	
1:00-1:15	 WK	A:		A.	

Taboada																
WK	B:		G.	Ortiz																																							

WK	A:		C.	
Gonzalez																

WK	B:		M.	Evans																																	

		 		 	

1:15-1:30	 		 		 	
1:30-1:45	

B.	Alvarez	 K.	Garcia	 L.	Cruz	 A.	Benavidez	 L.	Reed	
	

1:45-2:00	 	
2:00-2:15	 	
2:15-2:30	

C.	Ramirez	 F.	Vasquez	 V.	Salinas	 E.	Rodriguez	 M.	Mendoza	
	

2:30-2:45	 	
2:45-3:00	 	
3:00-3:15	 		 		 		 		 		 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

 
 


